
Seed Suppliers. 

Alpine Seeds - Vladislav Piatek  http://www.alpine-seeds.com/seeds.html 

Alplains -  Alan D. Bradshaw http://www.alplains.com/ 

Austra Hort  https://www.austrahort.com.au/ 

https://b-and-t-world-seeds.com/all.asp 

Botany Ca. – Gabriela Costa  https://botanicallyinclined.org/product-category/rock-garden-plants-

seeds-for-sale/ 

Brazil Plants – Mauro Peixote http://www.brazilplants.com/ 

http://www.buyrareseeds.com/ 

Chileflora – Michail Belov  http://www.chileflora.com/ 

https://www.chilternseeds.co.uk/ 

August Wu  & B. Olsen http://www.chinesealpines.com/ 

https://www.dianeseeds.com/ 

Lisa and Andrew  https://www.growildnursery.co.uk/ 

Euroseeds - Mojmir Pavelka  https://www.pavelkaalpines.cz/index.htm 

Heartland Seeds of Missouri https://heartlandseed.com/product-category/seeds/?orderby=title 

J. L. Hudson, Seedsman https://www.jlhudsonseeds.net/ 

Jelitto Seeds  https://www.jelitto.com/ 

Jurasek    https://www.zahradnictvi-svjan.cz/kontakt.html 

http://www.kenibreedplants.com/ 

https://www.facebook.com/liberto.dario 

https://lifestyleseeds.co.za/ 

https://www.magicgardenseeds.com/ 

https://mesagarden.com/ 

Native American Seed  https://www.seedsource.com/ 

Nova Zahrada - Alexandre Naumenko    http://www.nova-zahrada.eu/ 

https://www.plant-world-seeds.com/ 

https://psamofila.com/ 

https://www.rarexoticseeds.com/en/ 

https://www.rarepalmseeds.com/ 

http://www.rareplants.de/shop/default.asp 

http://www.sandemanseeds.com/ 

https://www.seedman.com/  - only USA  
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Seedhunt - http://www.seedhunt.com/ 

Seeds of Peace – Oron Peri  https://seedsofpeace.info/ 

https://www.selectseeds.com/ 

http://www.sierraseedsupply.com/ 

Silverhill Seeds  https://silverhillseeds.co.za 

Derry Watkins https://www.specialplants.net/ 

https://www.thompson-morgan.com/ 

Vlastimil Pilous     E-mail: vlpilous@seznam.cz 

Vojtech Holubec  https://holubec.wbs.cz/ 

https://westernnativeseed.com/ 

Wildflower Seeds -  Michael Rejzek https://wildflowerseeds.eu/ 

 

Cacti and Succulent seeds  

Audissou Succulent Plants http://jean-andre.audissou.pagesperso-orange.fr/ 

https://www.cact.cz/semena-seeds-prodej-a15 

https://www.cactusalvaralto.com/nosotros/ 

http://www.cactus-hobby.eu/ 

https://www.echinocereus.biz/ 

http://www.kakteen-piltz.de/ 

http://www.kaktusy.com/ 

http://www.kaktus-koehres.de/shop/ 

http://seedscactus.com/ 

http://succseed.com/ 

http://www.richtstatt.de/gymnos_v3/cat.php?a=index&l=en 

https://www.uhlig-kakteen.de/en/rebutia-pumila-l-351-seeds.html 

http://mercheowl.com/wonderfulcactus/wonderfulcactus-SEEDS.pdf 
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